

CNR No.MHWR010020652025.

Order below Exh.12 in MCA No.25/2025.

Rajendrasing Bardisingh Thakur and other

Vs.

State of Maharashtra and others

Order

Seen and filed.

Dated : 21/02/2026.

Principal District Judge
Wardha.