

CNR No.MHWR010020652025.

Order below Exh.13 in MCA No.25/2025.

Rajendrasing Bardisingh Thakur and other

Vs.

State of Maharashtra and others

Order

The case taken on today's board. Considering the urgency. The date is prepare & kept on 07/04/2026. Supplied to intimation/notice to all parties in writing.

Dated : 04/04/2026.

Principal District Judge
Wardha.