

Exh-23

In the Court of the Hon'ble District Judge Wardha
MCA 25/2025

P.F. 22/04/26

Rajendra Singh Thakur vs State


Pursis

Kindly read the contents of
the Additional ~~reply~~^{reply} at Exhibit - Ex:20 as
also Reply to the application at Exhibit S.A.17
Hence this Pursis

Wardha

Dt. 22/4
2026

0
Seen.
↑
...
22.4.26


C.F. Respondent No. 5